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ITEM NO. PartNo Rev DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 10000292 A ANTI-SEIZE, 113 GRAMS 1
2 10100016 A Nut, 0.625, SS 24
3 10100041 A Bolt, 0.625x 2_UNC_SS 24
4 OUTSOURCED A 2" STEAM PIPE 1
5 SO1652_20239_WASHBAY A LF1635SW2B_316 1
6 TK000046 A FBT - 24 MW GASKET 1
7 TK002467 B FBT - ASSM - 24" MW LID_316 1
8 TK003671 A 6" PVC GOOSE NECK W 16FT DOWNCOMER ASSM 1

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION

A 2020-05-29 SJF ISSUE

ITEM NO. SW-File Name(File Name) PartNo DESCRIPTION Material QTY. Bounding Box 
Area

Bounding Box 
Area-Blank

Bounding Box 
Length

Bounding Box 
Width

Cutting 
Length-Inner

Cutting 
Length-
Outer

1 4_FBTWashBayAssembly SO1652_20239_WASHBAY LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

3_FBTChuckAssembly SO1652_20239_CHUCK LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

2_FBTTurnTableFloorAssembly SO1652_20239_TT LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

FLOOR - STD TK000648 FLOOR_16 6'_7GA 316_HRAP 7GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 170'12 1/8" 133'84 1/8" 13' 1/2" 13' 1/2" 0" 40'11 5/8"

COURSE - STD TK002359 16' D_7GA 316_5' H_HRAP 7GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 125'78 3/4" 125'78 3/4" 31'4 5/8" 4' 0" 70'9 1/4"

TK000044 TK000633 FBT - ASSM - 24" MW_316 SS 304L 1

BOLT FLANGE TK002472 FBT - 24IN MW FLANGE_316 3/8" 316 1

Sheet
AISI Type 

316L stainless 
steel

- 548.028" 183.005" 1'11 3/8" 1'11 3/8" 9'5 1/2" 6'3 1/4"

NECK TK000632 FBT - 24.375 x 10 x 7GA 316 NECK 7GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI Type 

316L stainless 
steel

- 5'39 5/8" 5'39 5/8" 6'4" 10" 0" 14'3 7/8"

MW REPAD TK002470 FBT - 24"MWREPAD_316, 0.1875 7GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 15'141 7/8" 8'111 1/8" 4' 4' 6'10 7/8" 12'6 3/4"

RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003678 4 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1

RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000641 4" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

PIPE TK003675 GEN 4 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 4 SCH40 316 
PIPE 1

RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003679 2 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1

RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000638 2" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

PIPE TK003676 GEN 2 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 2 SCH40 316 
PIPE 1

INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000663 16FT_3IN X 12GA 304L_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 12GA 304L 6

Sheet AISI 304 - 2'72 1/4" 2'72 1/4" 10' 1/8" 3" 0" 20'6 1/8"

INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000664 INSULATION FLOOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 52

Sheet AISI 304 - 13 3/4" 11 1/8" 4 3/4" 2 7/8" 0" 1'1 3/4"

INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000665 INSULATION STANDOFF, 3IN W_2IN H 12GA 304L 728

Sheet AISI 304 - 5 7/8" 5 7/8" 2 7/8" 2" 0" 9 7/8"

COURSE - STD TK002323 16' D_12GA 316_5' H_2B 12GA 316 6

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 125'78 3/4" 125'78 3/4" 31'4 5/8" 4' 0" 70'9 1/4"

ROOF - STD TK002417 ROOF_16' X 13.35D_10GA 316_2B 10GA 316 1

LIFT LUG TK000526 GEN LIFT LUG LARGE INSULATED 3/8" 304L 2

Sheet AISI 304 - 36 1/2" 33 5/8" 1' 1/8" 3" 4 3/4" 2'4 7/8"

STIFFENER RING TK002479 16' STIFFENER RING_316 12GA 316 10

Sheet AISI 304 - 3'96 1/2" 240.000" 5' 8 3/4" 0" 10'10"

STIFFENER RING GUSSET TK002481 PLATE, STIFFENER RING GUSSET_12 GA 316 12GA 316 26

Sheet AISI 304 - 8 1/8" 4 1/2" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 0" 9 5/8"

RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003677 3 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 2

RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000377 3" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

PIPE TK003674 GEN 3 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 3 SCH40 316 
PIPE 1

RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003679 2 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1

RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000638 2" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

PIPE TK003676 GEN 2 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 2 SCH40 316 
PIPE 1

INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000653 16FT_2IN X 14GA MS_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 14GA MS 84

Sheet
1023 Carbon 
Steel Sheet 

(SS)
- 2'72 1/4" 2'72 1/4" 10' 1/8" 3" 0" 20'6 1/8"

INSPECTION LID FULL ASSEMBLY TK000638 GEN 24IN INSPECTION 316 LID 16FT INSUL NECK 316 1

INSPECTION LID ASSEMBLY TK002522 GEN ASSM 24IN 316 LID 316 1

LID PLATE TK002518 26OD X 12GA 316 LID PLATE 12GA 316 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 4'100" 3'98 7/8" 2'2" 2'2" 0" 6'9 5/8"

LID HINGE TK002519 GEN 24IN 316 LID HINGE 10GA 316 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 10 5/8" 9 3/8" 7 1/8" 1 1/2" 3 1/4" 1'5"

RIM TK002521 26 x 1.25 x 12GA 316 RIM 12GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 102 1/2" 102 1/2" 6'10" 1 1/4" 0" 13'10 1/2"

HANDLE TK001194 GEN 18" INSPECITON LID HANDLE 1/2" 304L 
ROUND BAR 1

10000325 10000325 5071A57 - TOGGLE SS 1

INSPECTION LID NECK HINGE TK001190 GEN NECK HINGE 10GA 304L 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 35 7/8" 22 5/8" 11 1/2" 3 1/8" 3 1/4" 2'5 7/8"

INSPECTION LID TOGGLE CLAMP TK001197 TOGGLE CLAMP 3/8" 304L 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 2 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 1 1/4" 0" 5 7/8"

NECK GASKET TK001207 GEN 24.375OD X 0.1875IN NECK GASKET RUBBER 1

LID HINGE PIN TK001204 GEN - INSPECTION LID HINGE PIN 1/2" 304L 
ROUND BAR 1

HITCH PIN 10000326 1/8" PLATED HITCHPIN PLATED 1

INSULATION INPECTION NECK TK000636 INSULATION INSPECTION NECK_24IN_316 7GA 316 1

Sheet
AISI 316 
Stainless 

Steel Sheet 
(SS)

- 8'64 3/4" 6'143 1/8" 6'4" 1'4" 0" 14'5 1/2"

INSULATION STANDOFF ROOF 
RING TK000553 Mid ROOF RING_16 FT_2 IN_10GA_304L 10GA 304L 3

Sheet AISI 304 - 1'99 1/8" 1'99 1/8" 10' 1/8" 2" 0" 20'4 3/8"

INSULATION STANDOFF ROOF 
RING TK000554 Outer ROOF RING_16 FT_2 IN INSUL_10GA_304L 10GA 304L 5

Sheet AISI 304 - 1'99" 1'99" 10' 1/8" 2" 0" 20'4 1/4"

INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000663 16FT_3IN X 12GA 304L_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 12GA 304L 6

Sheet AISI 304 - 2'72 1/4" 2'72 1/4" 10' 1/8" 3" 0" 20'6 1/8"

INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000664 INSULATION FLOOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 52

Sheet AISI 304 - 13 3/4" 11 1/8" 4 3/4" 2 7/8" 0" 1'1 3/4"

INSULATION ROOF PIE SHEETS TK003682 TOP PIE ROOF_16FT_2 IN INSUL 12GA 304L 12

Sheet AISI 304 - 10'12 3/4" 5'80 1/2" 4'4 1/4" 2'3 7/8" 4 3/4" 11'2 1/2"

INSULATION ROOF PIE SHEETS TK000668 BOTTOM PIE ROOF_16FT_2 IN INSUL 12GA 304L 12

Sheet AISI 304 - 19'30 1/2" 14'30 1/8" 4'5 3/4" 4'3 1/2" 4 3/4" 15'1 3/4"

10000324 10000324 1" TUBE PLUG SS 304L 48

VISOR TK003105 VISOR 3/8" 304L 2

Sheet AISI 304 - 101 1/4" 93 7/8" 1'4 1/8" 6 1/4" 0" 3'7 1/4"

INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000666 INSULATION VISOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 6

Sheet AISI 304 - 10 1/2" 9 5/8" 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 0" 1' 1/8"

INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000605 4IN FLANGE BACKING 14GA MS 4

Sheet AISI 304 - 84 1/2" 76 1/4" 1'1" 6 1/2" 0" 3'5 1/8"

INSULATION ANCHOR ASSEMBLY TK000651 INSULATION ANCHOR 5.75IN DEPTH 304L 4

INSULATION ANCHOR LEFT TK000650 INSULATION ANCHOR LEFT_5.75IN DEPTH 1/4" 304L 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 57 1/2" 33 1/8" 8 7/8" 6 1/2" 0" 2'5 1/8"

INSULATION ANCHOR RIGHT TK000649 INSULATION ANCHOR RIGHT 5.75IN DEPTH 1/4" 304L 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 48 5/8" 35 1/8" 8 7/8" 5 1/2" 3 1/8" 2'3 1/8"

INSULATION ANCHOR COVER TK003103 INSULATION ANCHOR COVER_5.75IN DEPTH 12GA 304L 1

Sheet AISI 304 - 6 1/2" 4 3/4" 2 5/8" 2 1/2" 4 3/4" 9 7/8"

INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK000555 LIFT LUG BEAUTY PAD 12GA 304L 2

AISI 304 1

INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003683 3IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_84.3242IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 2

AISI 304 1

INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003683 3IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_84.3242IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 2

AISI 304 1

INSULATION MW BACKING PLATE TK003104 MW BACK PLATE_16FT_2IN INSUL_1IN AIR GAP 14GA 304L 2

Sheet AISI 304 - 2'119 1/8" 88 1/4" 2'4 5/8" 1'2 1/4" 0" 7'3 5/8"

INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000601 2IN FLANGE BACKING 14GA MS 6

Sheet AISI 304 - 50" 47 5/8" 10" 5" 0" 2'7"

LADDER-TANK TAB TK003685 HOP - 7GA SINGLE EXTENDED LADDER TAB 7GA 304L 4

Sheet AISI 304 - 19 1/8" 18 3/8" 9 5/8" 2" 4 1/4" 1'11"

CAUTION DECALS 10000406 DECAL, FBT CAUTION 1

FILL SUCTION ASSY - SS TK002452 4IN 316 THREADED SUCTION ASSY SCH40 316 1

THREADED-SOCKET ELBOW 10000596 4_90 D_316_THREADED ELBOW 316 1

PIPE TK000144 GEN 4 X 7 316 SCH10 PIPE 4 SCH10 316 
PIPE 1

INSULATION SPRAY FOAM TK001531 1635 X 2IN 2LB SPRAY FOAM 2LB SPRAY 
FOAM 1

INSULATION J-MOLD 10000283 RAINBOW CLADDING J-MOLD TIN 6

Rainbow Rib Cladding 10000343 29GA RAINBOW RIB_WHITE_418.75IN 29GA TIN, 
WHITE 17

SELF TAP SCREW 10100136 SELF TAP SCREW, #12-14x1, WASHER, WW 764

INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000606 4IN FLANGE FINISHING 12GA 304L 4

Sheet AISI 304 - 84 1/2" 76 1/8" 1'1" 6 1/2" 2 7/8" 3'5 1/8"

CAUTION DECALS 10000411 DECAL, LIQUID SERIAL 1

INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK003099 ANCHOR FINISHING 12GA 304L 4

Sheet AISI 304 - 60.031" 49 1/4" 7 3/4" 7 3/4" 1'3 3/8" 2'6 1/8"

INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000602 2IN FLANGE FINISHING 12GA 304L 6

Sheet AISI 304 - 50" 47 3/8" 10" 5" 2 7/8" 2'7"

2 TK000045 TK002467 FBT - ASSM - 24" MW LID_316 316 1

MW LID TK002465 FBT - 24" MW LID_316 3/8" 316 1

Sheet
AISI Type 

316L stainless 
steel

- 5'142 7/8" 691.027" 2'5 3/8" 2'5 3/8" 4'8 7/8" 7'10 1/8"

HANDLE TK001196 GEN MANWAY LID HANDLE 1/2" 304L 
ROUND BAR 2

3 FBT STD VENT ASSY TK003671 6" PVC GOOSE NECK W 16FT DOWNCOMER ASSM PVC 1

PVC FITTING 10000251 6 90D SOCKET ELBOW SCH40 PVC SCH40 PVC 2

PVC PIPE TK003010 PIPE, 6 IN X 100 IN, SCH40 PVC 6IN SCH40 
PVC PIPE 1

PVC PIPE TK003009 PIPE, 6 IN X 94 IN, SCH40 PVC 6IN SCH40 
PVC PIPE 1

Adjustable Pipe Standoff Bracket TK003672 ADJUSTABLE PIPE BRACKET - BASE_6IN 7GA 304L 2

Adjustable Pipe Standoff Bracket TK003673 ADJUSTABLE PIPE BRACKET - CLAMP_6IN 7GA 304L 2

CARRIAGE BOLT 10100049 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 0.375x1.5, SS 18-8 4

NUT 10100104 SERR FLANGE, 0.375, SS 4

BOLT 10100080 Bolt, 0.375x 0.75_UNC_G5 8

NUT 10100004 Nut, 0.375, SS 8

4 MW GASKETS TK000046 FBT - 24 MW GASKET 1/8" RED 
RUBBER 1

Sheet Natural 
Rubber - 5'142 7/8" 1'80 3/8" 2'5 3/8" 2'5 3/8" 11'1 1/2" 7'10 1/8"

5 BOLT 10100041 Bolt, 0.625x 2_UNC_SS 24

6 NUT 10100016 Nut, 0.625, SS 24

7 Paste Tubs 10000292 ANTI-SEIZE, 113 GRAMS 1

8 STEAM PIPE MOA OUTSOURCED 2" STEAM PIPE 316 1

WELD ELBOW 10000447 90D_2_SCH40_316_LR WELD ELBOW 316 4

Part3^STEAM PIPE MOA CP000XXX SS 304L 1

Part4^STEAM PIPE MOA CP000XXX SS 304L 6

Part5^STEAM PIPE MOA CP000XXX SS 304L 6

ITEM NO. SW-File Name(File Name) PartNo DESCRIPTION Material
1 4_FBTWashBayAssembly SO1652_20239_WASHBAY LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

1.1 3_FBTChuckAssembly SO1652_20239_CHUCK LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

1.1.1 2_FBTTurnTableFloorAssembly SO1652_20239_TT LF1635SW2B_316 316 1

1.1.1.1 FLOOR - STD TK000648 FLOOR_16 6'_7GA 316_HRAP 7GA 316 1

1.1.1.1.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.1.2 COURSE - STD TK002359 16' D_7GA 316_5' H_HRAP 7GA 316 1

1.1.1.2.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.1.3 TK000044 TK000633 FBT - ASSM - 24" MW_316 SS 304L 1

1.1.1.3.1 BOLT FLANGE TK002472 FBT - 24IN MW FLANGE_316 3/8" 316 1
1.1.1.3.1.1 Sheet AISI Type 316L stainless steel -

1.1.1.3.2 NECK TK000632 FBT - 24.375 x 10 x 7GA 316 NECK 7GA 316 1
1.1.1.3.2.1 Sheet AISI Type 316L stainless steel -

1.1.1.4 MW REPAD TK002470 FBT - 24"MWREPAD_316, 0.1875 7GA 316 1

1.1.1.4.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.1.5 RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003689 4 x 18 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1
1.1.1.5.1 RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000641 4" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

1.1.1.5.2 PIPE TK003688 GEN 4 X 18 316 SCH40 TOE 4 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.1.6 RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003678 4 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1
1.1.1.6.1 RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000641 4" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

1.1.1.6.2 PIPE TK003675 GEN 4 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 4 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.1.7 RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003679 2 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1
1.1.1.7.1 RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000638 2" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

1.1.1.7.2 PIPE TK003676 GEN 2 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 2 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.1.8 INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000663 16FT_3IN X 12GA 304L_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 12GA 304L 6

1.1.1.8.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.1.9 INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000664 INSULATION FLOOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 52

1.1.1.9.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.2 COURSE - STD TK002323 16' D_12GA 316_5' H_2B 12GA 316 6

1.1.2.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.3 ROOF - STD TK002417 ROOF_16' X 13.35D_10GA 316_2B 10GA 316 1

1.1.4 PIPE TK003680 GEN 6 X 9 316 SCH40 PIPE 6 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.5 DONUT TK003681 STD_6 X 17_DONUT_316 10GA 316 1

1.1.5.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.6 LIFT LUG TK000526 GEN LIFT LUG LARGE INSULATED 3/8" 304L 2

1.1.6.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.7 STIFFENER RING TK002479 16' STIFFENER RING_316 12GA 316 10

1.1.7.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.8 STIFFENER RING GUSSET TK002481 PLATE, STIFFENER RING GUSSET_12 GA 316 12GA 316 26

1.1.8.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.9 RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003677 3 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 2
1.1.9.1 RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000377 3" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

1.1.9.2 PIPE TK003674 GEN 3 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 3 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.10 RFSO 150# WELD ASSM TK003679 2 x 13.5 - RFSO 150# - 316 THREAD END SS316 1
1.1.10.1 RFSO 150# 304 Flange 10000638 2" RFSO 150# 316 FLANGE 316 1

1.1.10.2 PIPE TK003676 GEN 2 X 13.5 316 SCH40 TOE 2 SCH40 316 PIPE 1

1.1.11 INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000653 16FT_2IN X 14GA MS_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 14GA MS 84

1.1.11.1 Sheet 1023 Carbon Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.12 INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000665 INSULATION STANDOFF, 3IN W_2IN H 12GA 304L 728

1.1.12.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.13 INSPECTION LID FULL ASSEMBLY TK000638 GEN 24IN INSPECTION 316 LID 16FT INSUL NECK 316 1

1.1.13.1 INSPECTION LID ASSEMBLY TK002522 GEN ASSM 24IN 316 LID 316 1

1.1.13.1.1 LID PLATE TK002518 26OD X 12GA 316 LID PLATE 12GA 316 1

1.1.13.1.1.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.13.1.2 LID HINGE TK002519 GEN 24IN 316 LID HINGE 10GA 316 1

1.1.13.1.2.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.13.1.3 RIM TK002521 26 x 1.25 x 12GA 316 RIM 12GA 316 1

1.1.13.1.3.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.13.1.4 HANDLE TK001194 GEN 18" INSPECITON LID HANDLE 1/2" 304L ROUND BAR 1

1.1.13.1.5 10000325 10000325 5071A57 - TOGGLE SS 1

1.1.13.2 INSPECTION LID NECK HINGE TK001190 GEN NECK HINGE 10GA 304L 1

1.1.13.2.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.13.3 INSPECTION LID TOGGLE CLAMP TK001197 TOGGLE CLAMP 3/8" 304L 1

1.1.13.3.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.13.4 NECK GASKET TK001207 GEN 24.375OD X 0.1875IN NECK GASKET RUBBER 1

1.1.13.5 LID HINGE PIN TK001204 GEN - INSPECTION LID HINGE PIN 1/2" 304L ROUND BAR 1

1.1.13.6 HITCH PIN 10000326 1/8" PLATED HITCHPIN PLATED 1

1.1.13.7 INSULATION INPECTION NECK TK000636 INSULATION INSPECTION NECK_24IN_316 7GA 316 1

1.1.13.7.1 Sheet AISI 316 Stainless Steel Sheet (SS) -

1.1.14 INSULATION STANDOFF ROOF RING TK000553 Mid ROOF RING_16 FT_2 IN_10GA_304L 10GA 304L 3

1.1.14.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.15 INSULATION STANDOFF ROOF RING TK000554 Outer ROOF RING_16 FT_2 IN INSUL_10GA_304L 10GA 304L 5

1.1.15.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.16 INSULATION STANDOFF RING TK000663 16FT_3IN X 12GA 304L_2IN SF_1IN AIR GAP_S-O R 12GA 304L 6

1.1.16.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.17 INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000664 INSULATION FLOOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 52

1.1.17.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.18 INSULATION ROOF PIE SHEETS TK003682 TOP PIE ROOF_16FT_2 IN INSUL 12GA 304L 12

1.1.18.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.19 INSULATION ROOF PIE SHEETS TK000668 BOTTOM PIE ROOF_16FT_2 IN INSUL 12GA 304L 12

1.1.19.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.20 10000324 10000324 1" TUBE PLUG SS 304L 48

1.1.21 VISOR TK003105 VISOR 3/8" 304L 2

1.1.21.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.22 INSULATION STANDOFF BRACKET TK000666 INSULATION VISOR STANDOFF, 3IN W_3IN H 7GA 304L 6

1.1.22.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.23 INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000605 4IN FLANGE BACKING 14GA MS 4

1.1.23.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.24 INSULATION ANCHOR ASSEMBLY TK000651 INSULATION ANCHOR 5.75IN DEPTH 304L 4

1.1.24.1 INSULATION ANCHOR LEFT TK000650 INSULATION ANCHOR LEFT_5.75IN DEPTH 1/4" 304L 1

1.1.24.1.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.24.2 INSULATION ANCHOR RIGHT TK000649 INSULATION ANCHOR RIGHT 5.75IN DEPTH 1/4" 304L 1

1.1.24.2.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.24.3 INSULATION ANCHOR COVER TK003103 INSULATION ANCHOR COVER_5.75IN DEPTH 12GA 304L 1

1.1.24.3.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.25 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK000555 LIFT LUG BEAUTY PAD 12GA 304L 2

1.1.25.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.26 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK001537 INSPECTION LID BEAUTY PAD_74.25IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 1

1.1.26.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.27 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK001537 INSPECTION LID BEAUTY PAD_74.25IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 1

1.1.27.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.28 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003683 3IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_84.3242IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 2

1.1.28.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.29 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003683 3IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_84.3242IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 2

1.1.29.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.30 INSULATION MW BACKING PLATE TK003104 MW BACK PLATE_16FT_2IN INSUL_1IN AIR GAP 14GA 304L 2

1.1.30.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.31 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003684 2IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_70.61IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 1

1.1.31.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.32 INSULATION ROOF BEAUTY PADS TK003684 2IN FLANGE BEAUTY PAD_70.61IN OFFSET 12GA 304L 1

1.1.32.1 AISI 304 1

1.1.33 INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000601 2IN FLANGE BACKING 14GA MS 6

1.1.33.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.1.34 LADDER-TANK TAB TK003685 HOP - 7GA SINGLE EXTENDED LADDER TAB 7GA 304L 4

1.1.34.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.2 CAUTION DECALS 10000406 DECAL, FBT CAUTION 1

1.3 FILL SUCTION ASSY - SS TK002452 4IN 316 THREADED SUCTION ASSY SCH40 316 1

1.3.1 THREADED-SOCKET ELBOW 10000596 4_90 D_316_THREADED ELBOW 316 1

1.3.2 PIPE TK000144 GEN 4 X 7 316 SCH10 PIPE 4 SCH10 316 PIPE 1

1.4 INSULATION SPRAY FOAM TK001531 1635 X 2IN 2LB SPRAY FOAM 2LB SPRAY FOAM 1

1.5 INSULATION J-MOLD 10000283 RAINBOW CLADDING J-MOLD TIN 6
1.6 Rainbow Rib Cladding 10000343 29GA RAINBOW RIB_WHITE_418.75IN 29GA TIN, WHITE 17

1.7 SELF TAP SCREW 10100136 SELF TAP SCREW, #12-14x1, WASHER, WW 764

1.8 INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000606 4IN FLANGE FINISHING 12GA 304L 4

1.8.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.9 INSULATION DECAL PLATE TK000570 INSULATION DECAL PLATE_FBT 12GA 304L 1

1.10 CAUTION DECALS 10000411 DECAL, LIQUID SERIAL 1

1.11 INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK003099 ANCHOR FINISHING 12GA 304L 4

1.11.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

1.12 INSULATION NOZZLE PLATES TK000602 2IN FLANGE FINISHING 12GA 304L 6

1.12.1 Sheet AISI 304 -

2 FBT STD VENT ASSY TK003671 6" PVC GOOSE NECK W 16FT DOWNCOMER ASSM PVC 1

2.1 PVC FITTING 10000251 6 90D SOCKET ELBOW SCH40 PVC SCH40 PVC 2

2.2 PVC PIPE TK003010 PIPE, 6 IN X 100 IN, SCH40 PVC 6IN SCH40 PVC PIPE 1

2.3 PVC PIPE TK003009 PIPE, 6 IN X 94 IN, SCH40 PVC 6IN SCH40 PVC PIPE 1
2.4 Adjustable Pipe Standoff Bracket TK003672 ADJUSTABLE PIPE BRACKET - BASE_6IN 7GA 304L 2

2.5 Adjustable Pipe Standoff Bracket TK003673 ADJUSTABLE PIPE BRACKET - CLAMP_6IN 7GA 304L 2

2.6 CARRIAGE BOLT 10100049 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 0.375x1.5, SS 18-8 4

2.7 NUT 10100104 SERR FLANGE, 0.375, SS 4

2.8 BOLT 10100080 Bolt, 0.375x 0.75_UNC_G5 8

2.9 NUT 10100004 Nut, 0.375, SS 8

3 MW GASKETS TK000046 FBT - 24 MW GASKET 1/8" RED RUBBER 1

3.1 Sheet Natural Rubber -

4 BOLT 10100041 Bolt, 0.625x 2_UNC_SS 24

5 NUT 10100016 Nut, 0.625, SS 24

6 Paste Tubs 10000292 ANTI-SEIZE, 113 GRAMS 1

7 TK000045 TK002467 FBT - ASSM - 24" MW LID_316 316 1

7.1 MW LID TK002465 FBT - 24" MW LID_316 3/8" 316 1
7.1.1 Sheet AISI Type 316L stainless steel -

7.2 HANDLE TK001196 GEN MANWAY LID HANDLE 1/2" 304L ROUND BAR 2
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